See manager for details.
Jan. 29; Feb. 5, 2021	 21-00187C

SECOND INSERTION
NOTICE OF FORFEITURE 

PROCEEDINGS
IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE 

TWELFTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, 
IN AND FOR COLLIER COUNTY, 

FLORIDA
Case No.: 20-CA-003884 

Judge: BRODIE
IN RE: FORFEITURE OF: 

$88,827 (Eighty-Eight Thousand, 
Eight Hundred and 

Twenty-Seven Dollars)
in U.S. Currency

ALL PERSONS who claim an inter-
est in the following property: $88,827 
in United States Currency which was 
seized because said property is alleged 
to be contraband as defined by Sections 
932.701 (2)(a)(1-6), Florida Statutes,